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SOLARIS High Washbasin Mixer Tap without Pop Up Waste, chrome

Order code:

Size
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

322

MAX40

WDO006

322 mm
173 mm

Chrome
Brass
6 years
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